™
This column has REDUCED
TestAmerica’s DOWNTIME and
INCREASED our PRODUCTIVITY
— TestAmerica Laboratories, Inc. Buffalo
“
“

AG0-7917 PhenoRed-400, 400 °C 7•16 in. (11 mm) 50/pk
19
Ordering Information ™
Order Online for Exclusive Savings!
You may qualify for new special offers-just sign in or register for
a Phenomenex account to start saving today!
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.comPhenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
If Zebron columns do not provide you with equivalent or
better separations as compared to any other GC column
of the same phase and comparable dimensions, return
the column with comparative data within 45 days for a
FULL REFUND.
Zebron ZB-SemiVolatiles GC Columns
Length (m) ID (mm) Ddf (µm) Temperature Limits (°C) Part No. Price Part No. Price Part No. Price
Standard with 5 m Guardian™ with 10 m Guardian
15 0.25 0.25 -60 to 325/350 7EG-G027-11 – –
0.25 0.50 -60 to 325/350 7EG-G027-17 – –
20 0.18 0.18 -60 to 325/350 7FD-G027-08 – –
0.18 0.36 -60 to 325/350 7FD-G027-53 – –
30 0.25 0.25 -60 to 325/350 7HG-G027-11 7HG-G027-11-GGA 7HG-G027-11-GGC
0.25 0.50 -60 to 325/350 7HG-G027-17 7HG-G027-17-GGA 7HG-G027-17-GGC
60 0.25 0.25 -60 to 325/350 7KG-G027-11 – –
™
ZB-SemiVolatiles
  — TestAmerica Laboratories, Inc. Buffalo